LM5109A
LM5109A High Voltage 1A Peak Half Bridge Gate Driver
Literature Number: SNVS412
LM5109A
High Voltage 1A Peak Half Bridge Gate Driver
General Description
The LM5109A is a cost effective, high voltage gate driver
designed to drive both the high-side and the low-side

© 2006 National Semiconductor Corporation DS201702 www.national.com
Connection Diagrams
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Supplied As
LM5109AMA SOIC-8 M08A 95 Units in anti static rails
LM5109AMAX SOIC-8 M08A 2500 Units on Tape & Reel
LM5109ASD LLP-8 SDC08A 1000 Units on Tape & Reel
LM5109ASDX LLP-8 SDC08A 4500 Units on Tape & Reel
Pin Descriptions
Pin #
Name Description Application Information
SO-8 LLP-8